

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4613 OF 2000

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANK OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISHWANATH JHUNJHUNWALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. J.L. Gupta, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant resumed his arguments at 10.30 A.M. and concluded at 11.45 A.M. Thereafter, Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, learned counsel appearing for the respondent commenced his arguments and concluded at 12.25 P.M. Hearing stands concluded. Judgment reserved. Parties may file their written submissions by Monday, i.e., 2nd February, 2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-Cum-PS

(Indu Satija)
Court Master